

1Z0-462^{Q&As}

Oracle WebCenter Sites 11g Essentials

Pass Oracle 1Z0-462 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers PDF and VCE file from:

https://www.pass4itsure.com/1z0-462.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Oracle
Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers



https://www.pass4itsure.com/1z0-462.html

2024 Latest pass4itsure 1Z0-462 PDF and VCE dumps Download

QUESTION 1

You are replicating the site Avi with a prefixType2Avi. Which two statements are true?

- A. All asset types and subtypes are copied to the Type2Avi site.
- B. Asset associations are shared between the Avi and Type2AVi sites.
- C. All users for the Avi site are shared with Type2Avi but not copied.
- D. Start menus are shared from the Avi site to the Type2Avi site.

Correct Answer: AD

QUESTION 2

In the ContributorUI, what must be doneifyouwantyour author to change the slotpresentation?

- A. The usage property in the template needs to be set to "Element is used as layout."
- B. The template needs to be coded with ICS tags.
- C. The usage property in the template needs to be set to "Element defines a whole HTML page and can be called externally."
- D. The template needs to be called with the render:layout tag.
- E. The Use Slots check box should be selected to enable the slot.

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 3

You are responsible for a small marketing website that was built WebCenter Sites that consists of page assets and page templates. The site is fully cachaed and does not use an uncachedSiteEntry wrapper. The Marketing department has requested that you make the site responsive such that visitor experience is good even when you web pages are viewed on other devices, including tablets and mobile phones. You are tasked with designing an inexpensive solution that does not impact performance,add more hardware, change the asset model, or impact the contributor\\'s current workload or the process that creates the web pages.

What would you do to address their requirements?

- A. Refactor your page templates to use a third party JavaScript or CSS framework such as Foundation 3 or CSS3 media queries.
- B. Add browser detection logic to an uncached JSP SiteEntry wrapper, which then dispatches to one of three different page templates: one designed specifically for computers, one for tablets, and one for mobile phones. No third party framework is used.
- C. Create three different contribution sites, one for each device, and map them to a specific subdomain, such that all "mobile.xxx.com" requests get forwarded to the mobile site, all "tablet.xxx.com" requests get forwarded to the tablet site,



https://www.pass4itsure.com/1z0-462.html

2024 Latest pass4itsure 1Z0-462 PDF and VCE dumps Download

and so on. No third party framework is used.

D. Install an additional WebCenter Sites mobility server environment.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 4

Whichstatement accurately describes the Web Center Sites Presentation layer?

- A. It is based on templates that execute at run time to deliver websites with no constraint on the HTML design.
- B. It requires a specific WebCenter Sites navigation component.
- C. It has restricted support for delivery of websites on tablets and smartphones.
- D. It requires specific CSS files to allow simple site-skinning choices.

Correct Answer: B

Reference:

http://www.oracle.com/technetwork/middleware/webcenter/sites/overview/webcenter-sites-111160-whatsnew-1610697.pdf

QUESTION 5

Your client has an existingvideo streaming service thatis performing well. Videosare of high definitionand can measure ingigabytes of data each. The Marketing team wantsthe ability to allow itseditors toembed videos in the middle of their CKedit body attributes, with the stipulation that there is no need for any coding for the editors. Assume that the editors alreadyknow how to use all the OOTB features of CKedit. Additionally, the Marketing team wants video links to appear in lists with other heterogeneous assets throughout the website.

Which solution will best meet these requirements?

A. Create a basic asset that has several metadata attributes, one of which stores a reference to the video stream server URL. Create a typed template that builds the JavaScript code to render the video "in situ."

- B. Train the editors to simply type the URL of the video server in their CKedit body attribute by using the source code feature.
- C. Migrate the video blob data to the WebCenter Sites database as assets. Create a typed template that streams each video asset via blob server tags "in situ" just like any other blob asset.
- D. Create a flex video asset definition that has a single attributes that stores the JavaScript to embed the video player. Create a template that simply streams the JavaScript "in situ."

Correct Answer: D



https://www.pass4itsure.com/1z0-462.html 2024 Latest pass4itsure 1Z0-462 PDF and VCE dumps Download

1Z0-462 Practice Test

1Z0-462 Study Guide

1Z0-462 Exam Questions